

ê  
T.P.(Crl.) No. 321 OF 2002

ITEM No.35

Court No. 8

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 321/2002

JAMALUDDIN & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 10/05/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rajinder Sachar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.  
Mr. R.R.Chandrachud, Adv.  
Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.  
  
Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated by learned  
counsel for the respondent, let this matter appear four  
weeks after the summer vacation.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master